Event v
Optional SCRATCH Singles

Optional SCRATCH Singles
Optional SCRATCH Singles
Optional SCRATCH Singles
Optional SCRATCH Singles
Optional SCRATCH Singles
Optional SCRATCH Singles
Optional SCRATCH Singles
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer
Juniors 4 Gamer
Bonus - Game 4
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer
Juniors 4 Gamer
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer
Bonus - Game 4
Bonus - Game 4
Bonus - Game 4
Juniors 4 Gamer

Juniors 4 Gamer

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j’TournamentBowl.co
Juniors 4 Gamer

Tournament Roster

Squad
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 3:00 PM
02-22 Sat 2:00 PM

02-22 Sat 2:00 PM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
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0/1
0/1
21/1
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212
2172
21/5
22/1
22/2
22/3
22/4
23/1
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23/6
24/1
24/2
24/3
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Ave ¥

182
178
166
164
162
205
196
201
182
162
190
196
78

188
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178
166
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145
148
163
163
78

142
142

148

mj)

Name ¥

Gatewood , Rex
Huff, Ronnie
Huff, Ryan

Mast (Y), Darrick
Rathjen, Aleah
Rucker, Brandon
Rucker , Timothy
Waddell , Ryan
Gatewood , Rex
Rathjen, Aleah
Raybuck , Chris

Rucker , Timothy

Garrison (Y), Gregory

Stouffer , Chayce
Rucker , Timothy
Huff, Ronnie
Huff, Ryan
Rucker, Brandon
Raybuck , Chris
Rathjen, Aleah
Mellert , RJ

Rodriguez (Y), Mia

Gardenhouse , Samantha
Gardenhouse , Samantha

Garrison (Y), Gregory

Rathjen (Y), Ashlee
Rathjen (Y), Ashlee

Rodriguez (Y), Mia
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126818
126820
126822
126603

126604
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198

145

188

166

182

164

198

201

178
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201
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Peacock , Evan
Mellert , RJ
Stouffer , Chayce
Huff, Ryan
Gatewood , Rex
Mast (Y), Darrick
Peacock , Evan
Waddell , Ryan
Huff, Ronnie
Rucker, Brandon
Mast (Y), Darrick

Waddell , Ryan

126624

126813

125784

126815

126586

126817

126812

126814

126816

125783

125782

126632


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

